
2024 SUBMISSION SCHEDULE 

FOR MINOR VARIANCE APPLICATIONS 

Pre-Application Submission Date Final Submission Date COA Meeting Date 

Friday, November 24, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023 Thursday, January 25, 2024

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2023 

Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Monday, April 1, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024 Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Monday, October 7, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Monday, October 21, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 

Friday, November 22, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024 Thursday, January 23, 2025 




